Page: 2 of 6



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ta:				
	Division of Co	rporations 📀	22	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	2024	
From:		اللہ) سے 101 سے	SEP	
	Account Name	: ELJAIEK, RUIZ, RODRIGUIZ, ALVEREZ, PLLC DBA ERRA LA	1 ~	-
	Account Number	• 170970000017	Ŧ	ст-ст- В
	Phone	: (305)444-5969	_	
	Fax Number	: (786)532-9173	PH	111
		い い の	÷	\Box
		.u		
Enter : ann	the email addres: Wal report maili	s for this business entity to be used for future ings. Enter only one email address please.	60	
		meerralaw.com		

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 819 STUDIO, LLC



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
819 Studio	o, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
_					
	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	-			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Monique Martino				
		Name of Person			
	ERRA Law Firm				
		Firm/Company		ST 20	
	2601 S Bayshore Drive 18	3th Floor		2024 SEP	•••
		Address		n N	و م د معد يور د هم تجوج
	Coconut Grove, FL 33133	i -		NS55	
		City/State and Zip Code		PH 4: 09	0
2 : 1	mm@erralaw.com	to be used for future annual report notific	cation	FLAT	
For further information (concerning this matter, please c				
Monique Martino		786 809-2250 st()			
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t			🗔 : \$60.00 PH	ing Fac	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &	
Mailing Addre Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect	ion		
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Corpo	orations		
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,		The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	Street, Suite 81	10	

.

9/24/2024 11:48:28 AM PST (GMT-8) FROM: 7865329173-TO: 18506176381

, .

......

Page: 4 of 6

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

819 Studio LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ______ and assigned Florida document number ________ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: 412 13.11 A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) קק 6 łĘ 띵 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 2 ပ်ခ (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) in _c ť? C മ B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: -----. .

Name of New Registered Agent:	ERRA Registered Agents, LLC	;		
New Registered Office Address:	2601 S Bayshore Drive - 18th Floor			
	Enter F	Torida street address		
	Coconut Grove	, Fiorida 33133		
	City	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

17. States

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
	·	<u></u>	_ 🗆 Add
		<u></u>	_ 🗆 Remove
		·	
			_ [] Add
			_ 🗆 Remove
			_ El Change
		HAN S	Remove
		ວດ ການ 	
	- <u></u>		0 9 DAdd
₩ ₩ 1			_ 🗆 Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗆 Remove
		· <u>·····</u> ······························	_ 🛛 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗆 Remove
			_ [] Change

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
······································	
	ANL SEP
·····	
	SSEE FILL
	rn 9
- <u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	September 24th	2024		
	e			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Santiago Eljajek III			
	Typed or printed name of signee			

ł

•